
5nn4.3:51 PM Yahoo Mail - Re-payment Srheduled copy of M/s MoDl HoUSING PRIVAIE LIMITED
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Dear Sir,

Greetings from Axis Bank Ltd !!!

Please find the attached Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .

Thanks & Regards,
PACHIMATTALA MARUTHI
Sales Manager I Auto Loan

Modi Housing.pdf
1.1 MB

MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED ..htm
19.9k8

about:blank 1t1

Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .

From Pachimattala Maruthi (pachimattala.maruthi@axisbank.com)

To: naveen.g@modiproperties.com

Date: Wednesday, April 3. 2024 at 06:05 PM GMI+5:30

Axis Asset Management I Axis Bank UK lAxis Capital lAxis Finance lAxis Securities I

Axis Trustee lA. Treds I Freecharge I Axis Bank Foundation I Axis Pension Fund
Djsclaimer: "lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is proprielary toAxis
Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail and/or to the attachment by anyone else is
unauthorized. Jf this is a fon rarded message, the content and the Mews expressed in this E- /lAlL may not reflec1
those of the Bank. ff you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible
for delivering the information lo lhe named recipient, you are notified that any use, distribution, transmission,
printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf you are not
the intended recipient ofthis mail kindly delele ftom your system and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that
the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions
or interference." Disclaimer: 'lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is
proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is inlendgd $olely for the addressee/s, and may cgntain information that is
priMleged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-rnail and/or to the

\-, attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in
this E-MAIL may not reflect those of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended
recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you are notilled that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly
prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender.
There is no guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication
free of viruses, interceptions or interference.'



AAxrs BANK
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Agreement Number:
AUR000810652912

I)rte:
3 Apfl,2024ll I llllllllll ll lllllllXllllll.llil[]lllll:lllll

auRo008t 06529I2

Curtomer ID:
844014690

Loan Sanctioned Amount:
Rs.2,800,000,00

Mor.torium Intcrcst Cspltrllzed*:

Rs. 0.00

M/S MODI I IOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
2ND FLOOR 5 4 I 87 3 AI.ID 4 SOHAM
MANSION MG ROAD SECT'DERABAD
TELANGANA. INDIA - 5OOOO3

LOAN DETAILS

Asset Cost

LoP' {mount dirburred

Tenve (Morths)

Totel lmtalments

Curretrcy

Frequency

8.95%

0.00

Afrear

0

Auto Iran

Rs.3,496,E79.00

Rs. 2,E00,000.00

60

60

INR

Monthly

Current Interest(7o)

R6idusl Vslue

Agmt. Mode

Advsnce EMI

Lorn Type

Citi IUorat lnt Chq.

lnstl Due Date
Num

Opening
Principsl

lnstl.
Amount

Principal Intercst Closing
Principal

Rat€(%)

t 0yaD024

2 0U05t2024

3 0y0612024

4 01t07/2024

5 0vo8/2024

6 0U09/2024

7 ^1110t2024

I \61huzoz4

9 0yt2t2024

to ouot/2025

I t 0t t02/2025

\2 0yo3/2025

t3 0uut2025

t4 0U05t2025

15 0110612025

t6 0 o712025

t'7 0u08/2025

t8 0U09t2025

t9 0vtot2025

20 0vfit2025

2t oyt2t2025

2,800,000.@

2,761,436.N

2;123,911 .00

2,686,238.00

2,648.21E.00

2,609,9t4.00

2,571.325.O0

2,532,44E.00

2,493,281.N

2,453,822.N

2,414.068.00

2,374,0 t 8.00

2,333.669.00

2,293.Ot9.@

2,252.066.@

2,210,808.00

2,169 ,242.00

2,t2'7366.N

2,085,1?8.@

2,042,675.00

1,999.855.00

5E,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58.055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

5E,055.00

58,055.@

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

38,564.00

37,459.00

37,739.00

38,020.00

38,304.00

38,589.00

38,8?7.00

39,l6?.00

39,459.00

39,754.00

40,050.00

40,349.00

40,650.00

40,953.00

41,258.00

4l,566.00

4l,876.00

42,188.00

42,503.00

42,820.00

43,139.00

19,491.00

20,596.00

20,316.00

20,035.00

19,751 .00

19,466.00

19,178.00

tE,88E.00

18,596.00

18,301.00

1E,005.00

r7,?06.00

17,405.00

t7,to2.o0

t6,'19't.00

16,489.00

16,179.00

15,867.00

r5,552.00

15,235.00

14,916.00

2,761,436.00

2,723,977.N

2.686238.00

2,64A,218.N

2.609,914.00

2,5',n 325.N

2,532,448.00

2,493zEt.N

2,453,822.00

2J14,068.00

2,374,01E.00

2,333,669.00

2,293,019.00

2,252,066 .OO

2,210,E08.00

2,169 242.N
2,127,366.N

2,0E5,17E.00

2,U2,675.00

1,999,855.00

l,956,716.00

08.95

0E.95

08.95

08.95

0E.95

0E.95

08.95

0E.95

08.95

08.95

0t.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

0E.95

08.95

0E.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

REPATTIENT SCHEDULE



5rf4, 3:51 PM

Re: Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .

From: Pachimattala Maruthi (pachimattala.maruthi@axisbank.com)

To: naveen.g@modiproperties.com

Date: Saturday, April 6,2024 at 11:32 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Team,

Greeting from AXIS BANK!!!

We are pleased to inform you that your car loan application has been approved

of MS. MODI H0USING PRIVATE LIMITED . for the details are mentioned below.

Customer Name

Vehicle Variant & Model

EX Showroom Price

Loan Amount

Tenor

Adv EMI

Processing Fee

Doc Charges

Stamp Duty

ROC

Net Disbursement

MS. MODI HOUSING PRIVATE
LIMITED.

TOYOTA INNOVA HYCROSS

27,78,500

28,00,000

60 months

Arrears

6500

950

1200

27,88,850

NOTE - This approval letter is not valid if any changes in ex-showroom cost, variant, and model.

Thanks & Regards,
PACHIMATTALA MARUTHI
Sales Manager I Auto Loan

/.rxrs aANKldirs€opa[
Axis Bank Limited I RetailAsset center I Ranigunj I secunderabad I Hyderabad I s00003 |

Mobile - 9885U4126.
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Yahoo Mail- Re: Reraynent Scieduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .
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5/7r 14,3:51 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE Lll/ITED .

Axis Asset Management I Axis Bank UK I Axis Capital I Axis Finance lAxis Securities I

Axis Trustee I A. Treds I Freecharge I Axis Bank Foundation I Axis Pension Fund

From: naveen.g . <naveen.g@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Friday, April 5,2024 3:24 PM

To: Pachimattala Maruthi <Pachimattala.Maruthi@axisbank.com>

Subject: Re: Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .

CAUTION : External Email - VALIDATE SENDER before CLICKING on
Links/Attachments.

Dear Maruthi,

Could you please share sanction letter as well.

Kindly do the needful.

Regards,

Naveen.G
Asst Finance Manager | +91 7416121573 | Naveen.g@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties hrt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don'tjust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifesryle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 06:05:08 PM GMT+5:30, Pachimattala Maruthi
<pachimattala.maruthi@axisbank.mm> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Greetings from tuis Bank Ltd l!!

Please find the attached Re-payment Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED .

Thanks & Regards,
PACHIMATTALA MARUTHI
Sales Manager I Auto Loan

A*rs aaNxl lif 5eopst
Aris Bank Limited I Retail Asset Center I Ranigunj I Secunderabad I Hyderabad | 500003 |

Mobile - 9885644126.

Axis Asset Management I Axis Bank UK I Axis Capital I Axis Finance I Axis Securities I

Axis Trustee I A. Treds I Freecharge I Axis Bank Foundation I Axis Pension Fund
Disclaimer: "lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is proprietary to Axis
Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is privileged, confldential or
exempt hom disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e{ail and/or to the attachment by anyone else is
unauthorized. lf this is a fonf,arded message, the content and the views expressed in this E-MAIL may nol reflect
those of the Bank. lf yqJ are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible
for delivering the information to lhe named recipient, you are notified that any use, distribution, transmission,
pdnting, copying or dissemlnation of this information in any way or in any manner is slrictly prohibited. lf you are
not the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender. There is no

2t3about:blank



5n1J4,3151 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: Reraymenl Scheduled copy of M/S MODI HOUSING PRTVATE LIMITED

guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of
viruses, interceptions or interference." Disclaimer: "lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL
including any attachment is proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may
contain anformation that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this
e-mail and/or to the attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and
the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect lhose of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an
agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you
are notified that any use, dislribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any
way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your
system and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions or interference."

Disclaimer "lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is proprietary to Axis
Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail and/or to the attachment by anyone elsa is
unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect
those of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible
for delivering the information to the named recipient, you are notmed that any use, distribution, transmission,
printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf you are not
the intended recipient of this mail kindly delele from your system and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that
the integrity of this mmmunication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions
or interference." Disclaimer: 'lnformation contained and transmifted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is
proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is
privileged, conlidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this eflail and/or to the

.\-, attachment by anyone else is unaulhorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in
this E-MAIL may not reflect those of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended
recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you are notified that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly
prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender.
There is no guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication
fiee of viruses, interceptions or interference.'

3/36bout:blank



AAxrs BANK

Page z 2 of 3

Instl Due l)rte
Num

Opcning
Prlncipal

lnstl.
Amount

Principal Intrrcst Closing
Princlpal

Rate(%)

22 0llov2026

23 0y0212026

24 0U03/2026

25 0|/0/.t2026

26 0UO5t2026

27 0UO6t2026

2E 0U07/2026

29 01108t2026

30\JU09/2026

3t 0y10t2026

32 0|r1t2026

33 01112t2026

34 0UOU2021

35 0U02t2027

36 0v0312027

3'l 0|Mt202'7

78 0llo5t202'7

39 0 06t2021

40 0U07t2027

4t ot t08/2027

42 0U09/2027

43 0vt0t2021

44,vt/tl/202',1

45 0t/12t2027

46 0U0l/2028

4',1 ou02,2028

4E 0u031202E

49 ollo/,n02E

50 0Uo512028

5t 0v0612028

52 0UW|202E

53 0t/08t202E

54 0 09t2028

55 0t /r0/2028

56 0ytu2028

57 0t 1t212028

t,956,1t6.N

I,913,255.00

I,E69,470.O0

r,E25,358.00

1,780,917.m

1,736,145.00

1,691.039.00

r,645,596.00

t,599,8 t4.00

1,553.691.00

1,507 ,224.@

1,460,410.00

1,413,24't.N

I,365,732.00

I,317.863.00

1,269,637.@

r221,051.m

I,172,103.00

I,t 22,790.00

I,073,109.00

1,023,058.00

9'12.633.00

921.832.00

E70.652.00

819.09t.00

767.145.OO

?14.E 12.00

662.088_00

608,971.00

555,458.00

501.546.00

447,232.00

392.513.00

337,185.00

28r.846.00

225,893.00

5t,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

56,055.00

5E,055.00

58.055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58.055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

5E,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055,00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58.055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

5E.055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

5E,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

43,46r.00

43,7E5.00

44,112.N

4444't.N

44,7'12.00

45,106.00

45,443.00

45,7E2.U)

46,123.00

46,467.00

46,814.00

47,t 63.00

47,515.00

47,869.00

4E,226.00

48,586.00

48,948.00

49,313.00

49,681.00

50,051.00

50,425.00

50,801.00

5l,t 80.00

5 r ,56r.00

5l,94.6.00

52,333.00

52,724.N

53,r r 7.00

53,513.00

53,912.00

54,314.00

54,7r9.00

55,12E.00

55,539.00

55,953.00

56,370.00

14,594.00

14,270.N

13,943.N

13,614.00

13,283.00

12,949.W

12,612.00

12,2'13.W

I I,932.00

r 1,588.00

l 1,241.00

r 0,892.00

t 0,540-00

10, t86.00

9,829.00

9,469.00

9,107.00

8,742.00

8,174.00

8,004.00

7,630.00

7,254.OO

6,875.00

6,494.00

5,109.00

5,'l22.OO

5,33r.00

4,93E.00

4,542.00

4,143.00

3,741.00

3,336.00

2.92't.00

2,516.00

2,102.00

r,6E5.00

1,913:55.00

1,869J70.00

1,825,358.00

I,780,9t 7.00

t,736,145.00

I .69 I ,039.00

1.645.596.00

l,599,8r 4.00

I,553,691.00

t,507 ,224.00

I,460,410.00

t 413,247 .00

I,365,732.N

1,317,863.00

t269,63't.N

t,22 t,051.00

1,172,103.00

1.122.790.O0

1.073,109.00

r,023,058.00

972,633.00

921,832.00

870.652.00

819,09r.00

76?,t45.00

714,812.00

662,088.00

60E.971.00

555,458.00

501,546.00

447,232.00

392,513.00

337,385.00

281,846.00

225,893.00

169,523.00

08.95

08.95

08.95

0E.95

08_95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

0E.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95

08.95



A,Axrs BANK

Page: 3 of 3

lnstl Due Date
Num

Op€nlng
Princlpal

lnstl.
Amount

Principal fntcrest Closing
Prlnclpal

Ratc(%l

58

59

60

ollot t2029

0t 102t2029

01t03/2029

r69,523.00

fi2,732.00

55,518.00

58,055.00

58,055.00

55,932.00

s6,791.N

57,2t4.00

55,518.00

t2@.00

841.00

414.00

I 12,?32_OO

55,518.00

0.00

08.95

08.95

08.95

I-otal; 3,48r,177.00 2.E00,000.00 68r,177.00 0.00 0.00

Per.- almenU ROI Conversion D€talls

Date EIT. Dste Reference Rrte Type Eff. Rrte (7.) Amount (Rs.)

5 5 55

Prn Prytlrrra P..rhy ChrB.. ( )

'larsa Note :
The Mordtorium Interest capiralized' indicates thc ioterost componetrt oflhe EMI(S) in respe€l ofwhich lhc boefit of moratodum was grantcd as patt oflhe
.egulatory guidelines on COVt}.lg Rcgulatory Package. The overall loatr liability is increased on-[y to the exteDt ofamount ofiDterest capitalized.

.lncludcs Pcnal lntdcsr levied o! latc EMI peymcnts (ifany) oaty prior to lst Aprit 2024. W.e-f lst Apiil 2024, pcnalty, ifany, shall bc levicd as petral chargcs.

:indly rcfer to tte Fces & Charges section for yonr prodrct on thc Axis Bao& wcbsitr.
r t Pcnal Chargcs @ 8% p.a- + applicablc GST (Oo Paul Chargcs) w.c.f I st April 2024.

***End ofRePort***

l-l2llths l3-2{ Mlhs 25,J6 i\trhr 37 \'lths rtrd rbolc



pi
qPPROVAL LETTER OF MS. MODI HOUSING PRIVATE L]MITED .

)achlmattala Maruthl <Pachimattala.M aruthi@axisbank.com>
[o: retail.finance@fortunetoyota.com <retail.finance@forlunetoyota.com>
lc: Vulli Gupta <Vulli.Gupta@axisbank.com>, NARESH VALKI <valkinare456@gmail.com>

Dear Team,

Fti, 1 MaL 2024 a\ 'l 1 '.?:

Greeting from AXIS BANK!!!

We are pleased to inform you that your car loan application has been approved of MS. MODI HOUSING

PRIVATE LIMITED . for the details are nrentioned below.

Vehicle Variant & Model

EX Showroom Price 27,78,500

Tenor 60 months

Adv EMI Arrears

Processing Fee 6500

Doc Charges 950

Stamp Duty 1200

ROC 2500

et Disbursement

NOTE - This approval letter is not valid if any changes in ex-showroom cost, variant, and model.

Thanks & Rcgards-
PACHIMATTALA MARiJTHI
Sales Manager i Auto Loan

;l.exrs eaNx | 6fif 59opa1
Axis Bank Limited I Retail Asset Center I Ranigunj I Secunderabad I Hyderabad | 500003 | Mobile -

98856441 26.

Axis Asset Management I Axis Bank UK I Axis Capital I Axis Finance I Axis Securities I Axis Trustee I A.
Treds I Freecharge lAxis Bank Foundation lAxis Pension Fund

Customer Name
MS. MODI HOUSING PRIVATE

LIMITED.

TOYOTA INNOVA HYCROSS

28,00,000Loan Amount

27,88,850



i' rended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information thai Jpriii"6"O 
"orrio"nti"ioi 

!r"rnpi t-rn iiJo"rr. rndur,
applicable [aw. Access to this email andlor to the attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the
content and the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect those ofthe Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent oft
intended recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to lhe named recipient, you are notified that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf
are not the intended recipienl ofthis mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that the integ
of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions or interference.' Disclaimer
"infifrmation contained and trar'smitted by this E-MAIL ins,luding any afiaL'hment is proprietaiy to Axis Bank Ltd and is inlended sole:
for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law.
Access to this eflail and/or to the attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded messagg the content and lhe
views expressed in this E-MAIL may not re'llect those of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient an agent ofthe intended
recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you ar€ notifred thal any use, distribution,
transmission, printing, copying or disseminalion of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf you are not th
intende.rJ recipient of thi-s mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender There is no guarantee that the integrity of this
communication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions ol interference.'



A*o'^L*:::l Date

uTt80000248 uTt800180000009434

AXIS BANK to a.Ut lU* f

MICR

code

Tlck
llrr. h.r.by .utiorie

Brnt ./. nunbet

wlth aanl

an amount ol Ruples

FnEeull{cy E[ t"r*rr E qtrv El x.v*v fi vrry [t t a *rrcn pr"-ma

Ref€ren(t I
DEgIT WPE fitrutunt p[urumunrlnouat

Phora llo,

Elnrll lDRatcranc! 2

PENIOD lor lir d.bn ol

rHo PVYtYtr
r U0d !.iadub of ch.r9.3 ol $a !&rl'th.

Ttis ia lo clifim h,t nB dadantoi ha. !.4.r cu.lully t mdls .l .m ruthortsine {t Uar .i0t / Corro.d. lo drb[ ltry rrcounl
I i.v! undalaood tlu I am ruborLld h a.n€l / nn nd hh mrxrrb ty oommudrath0 tna orraalhtlo / rmand I o!u.'l b tlr ut.r rldty/ CoDor.t! or lha brl* wnaD I h&. rutliofurd ti. d.blt

IIII IIIIIITI C i) !..N {

CR€ATE

It,ODIFY

eANa!l

srfl cefi cc I sa-rre I sr-mo f] ooa f]
0 q -1 6 3 1 0 t4 o o '7 'l 30 IIII Illilr

Y E s 6 o 0 0 o 0 q I s o o s l L 0 0 2_

(

Faom

ft
Or

II
XX

IIII
XXXX

Until Can.elled 3. ---.-----:-:--:-----

Udlhy Cod€



iliL Date

lf,i*sr^:,"-JH

RsLJancc 1

Itaf€rtfia 2

PERIOO

code txiltty Cod.

to dcbh (ti.k /1Tick inm h.rrtv r(nhodtc

a.nt./colrib..

with Bank A K

FREeuENcY Ef rrr.rtry El qtry x -v.rv El vrtv . [t ls a wh.,' prerentea

MICR

OEsIT TYPE fr rara t*unr fi r*.tmrrrrl-o"na

Phona o
Ehail tD

LTS
,a por hLsl rcnrfib ol cnaQar ol ti6 Ud('

I

Tr s 6lo *tttrm ttEt tro ootantiott has laan .aldulty rd madg Dyma/Us.lam $ortiro uta U3er olw ,l cor9o6tc to dabi mt @u{

i lwe ondeniDod ttd l.m dtioir.d lD caftc i im.id {n! mal|(ld !Y communidng {E caltdbton / lgldmrn Gquagltott tts-

eod Sinnal.ry

ddly/ CoDol..L or t's bd* tlE! I l5,c lrdbdad dr, d.tl"

frrr

q 1o 0o o os BY e s o 0 5 3 z o 0 2
(

CREATE

MCDiFY
CAHCEL

uTlBd)q)248

AXIS BANK

UTIBOOI
Othe.EI:R ilcc SE trntrDil

io o0)q 6oo

undl can ened

II
XX

CREAfT

lJtsOlfY
CAiICEL

AXIS BANK

uTt800180000009434
scI cefl ccf] sa-nre Isa-teo Eortre'E-ll-'l 1 lc o I6 3 -7

1li1
o olo q 'lY E s B 0 o s o 0 t 3 L 0 o L

(

to

Oa Uritll Carcelled

From IIII
X

fi x.,t *"n *trorr"t

Date

MICR

37

rnrourrcv Pl Mthb EI atb EI H -YrtY El v,rv

pfi Lllsi saiedulr ol charff6 ot tht bank'

1
.l aII a!*Daizn! tis {har driily / corpo'an h dd lly sttttt

tE bank !Yn.,t I havs MnoriIed dD dot[m! callcdLthn / .mddrn d Equd ro the t s.l amlv/ Cotporlr or

Tl.t to a.ut (c* /'
Urillty code

an amounl of lupces

wiii! Banr

I ha,E undorslooo lh.l I am iutlloaiz€d to calod / anglt t{a mrl&b by

Cod€

lAVe he.eby authort:e

Rrfrr.ltc! I
nefarEncc 2

fi A' e,l- er.sc.,t a DEBtrrYPE fftm*aeln*nt
Ptona llo.

Em.ll lD

j."xrsr""ilil

a.n* a/c

ift.axrs t^L.:::l Date

Ilct

with B.nl

Code uTr80000248 Utlltty Codc

AXIS BANK to d.bft ((d. flA,,. lrrtbv ruthoru

,.nt a/a nurnb€t

tFsc MICR

FREeuEI{cy Ef rtr.rtrv El qtrv E x-vav ffi vrty fi * a *rcn pnscmea DEBIT TYPE fllncarrnount p[ u",a,*. r.*m
Phoia l{o.

Eri.ll lDnC.€renca:
PEitoo Tco{lrrr i3r h8t ldndt L d dalai d 0ll tat*'

1r.'L 3.
Ttuc l! b conirD tlsl tii d0cLrdiod hrs ba& c.r.lul, lpd ndut .l an ]dwtho ha lraar antily / Co.9o.rh t0 datlt my &co{nt.

ITIIIIIIIII
CRTATE

MOOIFY

CANCET

!I

clrargas

FoIITI
XXXXE

Ot lrntil Crn.ell€d

Ftom

uTtB00180000009434

se[crflccf]so-mr flsuuoI otrr f]rIIIrr
IIIIIIIII

t

Ill.y! lnfintood ltrt Irm rutl'or lo c.rlcrj/ ammdli* rund.L R cunms{cdl0 t}. cradhjolt / anan&nai oqud h tl uaar .ln[Y/ cihitt. n' *' h"L "4"_ [- '- - -'

frortt

To

o?

an amouot ol RUP€cs

uTtB00fi)248

ar amount of Rupec5

Referenca 1

it



//
/

LANE, OFF s'P. ROAD

@L A Pr A AI BflErE or YES BAI{( Lld.

curnExT

D MYYYY
or Bearer9

R

;
a

I
I
L

wq
qI qlr6'

For lro{, tOUSfS PY! lrD

fr.dlorilld Sl!'l.taa!

FSOO ?lrBF 5oO 5I ?oO et: o I a ?qEll eq

YES. BANK

-.--Aa{5.--S-As-L LTD AlC ntns* A*
lsegsl

tA,c No.: OBl76ts70[o01719
irrrm s. i

erqr at i{

tt



/t
a

v !0 foR tt*f- pl{Yllg FRou Tr'E DA'E CF SS!,E

YES P! ! HUDA r,lllg oFF &P. FOAD

Ftt bt. A! P.t A Al6t *h.. ot YEa BAI{X Lld. DDMMYYY\
or BareC RUTO Lo AIJ.f.\s LirD nl

I

I

Pa, _ A
t
P

I
i
P
L

E

Rupees w{
effiet

773 GUITETT

;rBOO?5Ol|. 5OO5l ?OO et: O I ??qBll. eC

Ee dBbel I O :te OBZ ESOOS .Il 5IOOE.'|

lrti flo9

Foi IO0l iIOUSDE PW tm

fuilrtrad Slgttlorh.

A DI.A
e4r0q)0re9r600

.etrolGrqs p.q&quy

ol't I d 9t{rsnofl rcor lol

YES,, BANK

lalxe

ehs s

fls01 l:rnCl-- ll9 (i.1 xcrsg II.r..v
'Fn txvA s"I  lo iprlJg try IY lld tv qqrlrd

[@@9
ovoa 3 s llo lNvl vonH Yzv-ld [lsraY^tE9v

lflssl fO flYo llil llOUJ S{rrao.t qHl EOj (ElV

lirll
AGBAVAXSI! PLAZA IUDA TANE, OFF S P RO,'!

DDMMYYYYP.y.bL  t P., Al All Erarclr.. ol YeS BANX Ltd.

or Bearel

raJEag Jo

l'll'l't,lt.,loo nTI iT

YES
IIr i_

W AYIS RA\sK LTD AIL A o Lo aP
;
t
:l
PI
E

qTq*fi

crsr6l

rBooTtqn 50053eootr: otl?q8lF l5

+

AJc No.
€kr tr.

0m7ai70m01773 cumEIr

MFffiT
HOUStltG PW LTo

Auho.ircd Slgn tdbi

i

_ts_aNE qJ Er{6 A

rir
i

I

(

lselrgd

I



MODI
Housing Pvt. Ltd.

CIN I U4520OTG2002PTCO4o192

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE RESOLUTION PASSED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF

MODI HOLST\J'G PRTVAIE LIMITED AT T1IE BOARD MEETING HELD ON 29II,Feb 2024 at 5-4-
18713&4.II Floor, M. G. Road Secunderabad-500 003

The Directors informed the Board tfiat the Company had approached AXIS Bank Ranigunj Branch for
availing financial assistance by way ofAuto loan (facility). The Chairman further informed that the Baok has
agreed to salrction thc said Auto loalt Facitity. The Chairman ptacd before the Board the said sanction
details wherein the following security is stipulated for the Auto loan facility sanctioned to the Company
(i) Soham Satish Modi
(ii) Gaurag Jaymtilal Mody

After discussions, the Board then passed the following resolution

*RESOLVED THAT dre approval of the Boad be and is hereby given to the Company to avail financial
assistance from A)flS Bank Ranigunj Branch as a Borrower for the amount not exceeding in the aggregate,
Rupees 28,00.000/-, in terms ofthe Bank's sanction letter no. dated , as placed before the Board."

*FLTRTIIER RIISOLVED THAT Soham Satish Modi Director and Gaurang Jayantial Mody Director, (give
designation if a senior officiai other than a <iirector) be and are hereby jointiy and severaiiy authorised to
sign, execute and deliver all the documents as may be necessary for the proper availing ofthe said facility
and as may be requirod by dre Bank and firdrer to fumish, sigrr, execute and deliver such indemnities and/or
declarations and/or affidavits on behalf of the Company in favour of the Bank as may be required hy the
Bank in any rnatter lelated hereto and generally to do all such acts and deeds a-s rnav be necessary for
availing the said financial facility as a borrower."

'FIJ'RTHER RESOLVED THAT the ap,proval of the Board be and is hereby given to affx the common seal
of the Company on my or all documents in terms of fie Articles of Association of the Company, as may be
required by the Bank."

*FURTT{ER RESOLVED THAT to secure the said facility and./or to create hypothecation over the assets as
stipuiarui in the sanction detaiis of the Bank Soham Satish Mo<ii Director and Gaurang Jayantiai Moriy
Director be and de hereby requested to execute such documents as are required for creation of valid
hypothecation as provided in the terms ofsanction."

*FLIRTHER RESOLVED THAT a Certified True Copy Of this Resolution be fumished to the Balk and,/or
such pcrsonslentitics as may bc dcemed fit by _, and/o{ .

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

l'or J!.odi Housing Pvt Ltd

sh Modi Gaurang antilal Mody

Director

Din no:00522546

Director

Din:00522520

lLa Ofl;,. 5-l-187,J&.1. I lrloor, M C. Roo4 S{odorabod-Joo 001. I -9t 40 ({lJJ)))1. El rdi]lg,Eod rcusing.o)m wnry.Dodrhou$n8 tun)

,h



MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN : U452fi)TG2002PTC0401 92

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE RESOLUTION PASSED AT THE MEETING OF
THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF MODT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED HELD ON
THIIRSDAY THE 28TH DAY OF DECEMBE& 2023 AT THE REGISTERED OFFICf, OF
THE COMPA ry AT $.4-8713 & 4, 3RD FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION, M.G, ROAD,
SECU]\IDERABAD - 5MOO3.

Authorization to Mr. Gaurang Jayantilel Mody holding DIN:

00522520 as Authorized Signatory for issuing certified true copies ofvarious documents

of the Company

"RESOLVED THAT Consent of the Board is be and herby accorded to authorize Mr.

Gaurang Jayantilal Mody holding DIN: 00522520 to sign and certi$ as true copies of Board

Resolutions and other docunents including but not limited to books of accounts, invoices, PO's.

ADA. MOA, Iist of Directors, Minutes / extracts of resolutions, GST Returns, lncorporation

Certificate, PAN Card. Ad&ess Proot Sale deeds, Agreements of Sale, Bank Statements,

Bonowings for car loms, signing R+ KYC docum€nts for burks and related docurnents including

but not limited to documents required for day+o-day lirnctioning ofthe Company;

Rf,,SOLVED FURTHER THAT the aforesaid power urtrusted to the said authorised signatory

shail be vaiid and effective unless revoked earlier by the Board and all acts done in pursuance

of this resolution shall be binding on the Company;

For MODI HOUSING PRMTf, LIMITED

Registered Office: 5-4-187/3&4, Soham Mansion,3'd Floor, M.G. Road
Secunderabad TG 5fim03

I +9t 40 66335551, Email: roc@modipropertiB.com

No

S

Name Designation DIN
Specimur

Signature

I Gaurang Jayantilal Mody Director 00522520

Satr sh

RESOLVED FURTHER THAT a Certified True Copy of the resolution be given to anyone

concemed or interested in the matter."

,qfry
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WELCOME TO TOYOTA TRUE WARRANTY

Dear valued customer,

Congratulations & lhank you for choosing to enroll for Toyota extended warranty progran

With this progrcm ensure peace of mind by enjoying the benefits of wananty coverage

similar to standard vehicle wananty.

We assure you pleasant memories with your favorite Toyota vehicle for a long time.

Toyota extended wananty will bs honored by all Toyota authorized dealers across lndia.

Wish you a happy & safe driving

[Dealer Stamp & Signature]

Pag€ '1 of 5



Certificate Cum lnvoice
True warranty details:
Customer Name: MODI HOUSING Pw LTD
Address: 2ND FLOOR,5-4-18713&amp;4,soHAM MANSIoN,M.G
ROAOSECUNDERABAD, SECUNOERABADHYOERABAD.
OEurllAa}lAASOU lWn0rAnD
Mod€l: INNOVA HYCROSS / Fuel Typ€: Hybrid
Odometer R€ading: '10

Product Prlce
t

37339

GSTIN: 3oAADCM59060220
C 

"tlifi 
c€,le O ale | 23-lnar2o24

Transmission: Automatic
VIN No: MBJABBAA201440094
Veh Dslivsry Oate: 28-Fe62O24

CGST SGST IGST Flnal Pdc. Enanded covsrage'ln
@9% @9% @rE% { [DaterKM]

(whlch.ver com.3 Garllarl

0 0 6721 /14060 U? ro 128'Feb-2029 or 10O0OO Kmsl

lilolg': Toyola extandod wdraaty ghall co.nrnenc€ knm€dl6lely arlar sxpry of mandactirlsr'5 standard vehido werrantyl

Authorlzad Slgnatory

z;i A
i -/'

For Assurant AutomotivE Warranty Solutrons
(GSTIN - 33A UCS1067N1ZR, SAC Cods -

(lndia) Privalo Limited #
998729)

Note ;
a. ThB Erlondad Walrenv covorag.la v6[d up to 2&F6tsm:3 oa (ME '100000 \thich€ver i3 €adi.r
b. Toyob lruo Wa.r.nty shall corynenco nflnedhlely .t6r ..rpry o, Msnutrct I''s *aranly. i.c 3 yta.s or IOO.OOO lm
c. Toyot6 Tru6 Waranty 13 managri, by asaranl Aulonro{v. Wr.rant Solut on! (lndla) Privalc Li.nld

ExtBndcd Warranty Corditioor:
The terms and cloditjons ol your extgflded warranty ar6 menlioned in the annexuro page 3 A 4. Som6 of lhe koy provbions are:

What ls covorgd
. Toyota's €xtBnded wa,ranty provides simllar @verags to ftanufactJre/s standard vehk e uraranty wilh applicaue lerms &

condi'lio.B. lRetcr pegs 3. Toyota true wananty t€ms & conditions lor deh s]

2. Wh.l is.lol covorad
. Tyre, battery. and consrmablgs.
. Se,vice Requests wlrgrg tho taull causing lhe mechanical bregkdqrn wa3 diagnosed prbr to he gxpiry of manufacturers

slandard vehlcle warranty p€tlod but ths repair was dotoned to o. canied out ln lh€ extended wa.ianty penod.
. No waranty benetits shall be avail8ble in respsd of any rep8irs & replacements occuning dudng the lirst 15 days from lho date

of issuance of extended wananty c€rtiliqate, lRofor page 3, ToyotE true v€rranly terms & ctnditions for delailsl

3. Waranty ropalrs
. Wananty repairs must bg p€tforfted by Tolota authorized deal€r only. Toyota doaler will rspair or replacg any part . whtch ls

adjudged as cov€red undet extended wa.Enty, at no ctlalgo to c|lrttomer. lRetgr psgs3E4,Toyota true warranty lerms &
cordilions for detailsl

4. Transfer ol wa.rarty
. Etlended $€nanty coverage is lransierablc to subsequeil vohide qwnea. The unexpired poiion o( lho \&?nanty @verage will be

t anarered to Ihe new owne.. The new owner should complcte lhe changB ol owllgrship tomaliliss by visiting the neareat Toyota
dealership within l0 d.y3 fro.fl ths dat€ ot hanslet af own€Ehip ot tho vehide. [Rgfea pag6 4 , Toyoia truo waranty te,ms &
corditions for delailsl

5 Cancallation policy
. Custooer can cancel lhe exlended warranty certfrcats yrithin 15 days lrom Ule csrlilicato date snd gql tho r€lund hom the deater

[No(€ ': Ihis is a camputer{ooe,ated invoice and does nol requi € manual signatu.sl

Page 2 ol 5



9442314631
4-lt.r-2a

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENI) o-lnvoicaTAX INVOICE

]RN

Act NO.

Acl( Dal6

AXIS BANK LTO

0 dI. 20-F.b-24u20ANC0001

FTS23240478

TSr3JTR2492

?uralsse Ordoi Oato

8+.b",24
lnlumnco:

ICICI LOMEARD GIC LTD

Forluoc Uotorctlt Prlvata Llm]tad . Srn.th tlgr Slh
7A.8,31t4
STNATHNAC.AR(lE)
HYDERABAO
36MECFS252E1ZM
Telangans - 500018
GSTIN/UIN] 36AAECF9252E1 Zll
State Name : Telengsne, Cod. : 36
CIN: U5040OTG2022PTC1 5$60 Cobr

PT.^YI UMTT'HI'E PEARL
EtIs comuEr*
A NAIDU

INNOVA HYCROSS HYSRIO vx(?s) Bsvr-PH2
Model

MODI HOUSING PRIVAIE LM]rED
REa BYi <IAU,i\No r,O.'Y
sOHAn/l MAN6ION

HYE)EiAT D-nOOOOrl

FAN-'.AE}CMsOOOD
crBr.-ta^.aocM5906El2zot'-Tl}WlN :36M0CM5906D22O

T'ODI HOUSING PRIVATE LhIIrEO

to)

Sdte Name
Bu)€r

38MDCM5906D2ZO
Telangane, Code : 36

Cods : 36

GSTlNruIN
State Nsme

AmountOuantityDescnption ofGoods

1.000 Nos ,9,43,006.99

15

NOS 19,43,006.99

2,72,020.98
2,72,020.98
2,91y'51.05

Chsssls No. : MBJABBMzo1440094{224

Mod!l : INNOVA HYCROSS HYBRID yx(7s) BSvl'PH2

,|

outq casf @11%
Ouout SGSI @ 11%
Oulpua cass @ 15%

1,000 NosTotal I 27,78,500.00
@
INR Twonty Soven Llkh &yer y Elght Thou3 nd Ffoo Hondtsd Only

E, 8 O.E

SGST/UTGST CessCGST
Rale Amounl Amount Rate Amount

HSN/SAC Tsxable
Valu€

Total
T8r Amounl

17? I19.43,006 99 144/"

Rslo
lA% 15v. 91.451.05 8.35.493 01

Tot l

E7034030
,9,43,005.99 t0.98 2,7!,020.98 19r,r5lJt Flqde3 0r

our andThree

22J1-22. rrc.t/8.
lhis lhe rc}1

are ln a tnd cofieclthal arl
ffi:fl?3,;l,;liilffipgfl.t

E.m.i
f,lotorca.s P.ivate

Tax A,nounl (in wo.ds) . INR Lakh Fiv

29-Feb-24
HYPOIHECAT5D IO

lnvorce No

Placeofsupply : Telengana

(



3fil24, 3:39 PM Yahoo Meil - RE: Vehide conlirmetion-lNNoVA -VX(of75 ll Modi Housing Pvt Ltdll

RE: Vehicle confirmation-INNOVA -VX(O)-75 ll Modi Housing Pvt Ltdll

marketin g.mana ger@f ortunetoyota.com

jaikumar@modiproperties.com

shivakumar@modiproperties.com; vinod.r@modiproperties.com; sales.vp@fortunetoyota.com;

salesgm.snagar@fortunetoyota.com; naveen.g@modi properties.com

Saturday, Match 2, Z0Z4 al 12:17 PM GMT+5:30

From

To:

Cc:

Greetings from Fortune Toyota..

The vehicle was ready to be delivered yesterday morning but the same was handed over to your driver at 4:45
pm . As you were aware that Mr Karna Mehta wanted us to fit the accessories and then deliver the vehicle as

told to us by Mr l\4aneesh. The delay for this was due to accessories fitment .

Also please find the attached accessories invoice for which payment was not done. Requesting you to kindly
rntervene and make the payment .

Thanks & Regards

A Sharlender

From: JAI KUMAR <jaikumar@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 01 March 2024 72:74 PM

To: naveen.g . <naveen.g@modiproperties.com>; marketing.manager@fortunetoyota.com
€c: 'Shivakumar .' <shivakumar@modiproperties.com>; 'Soham Modi' <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>;
'uincd.r.'<vincd.r@modiproperties.com>; sales.vp@fcrtuneto,/cta.com; EJlesgm.enagir@lortunetc,/ctJ.com
Subiect: Re: Vehicle confirmation-INNOvA -VX(0)-75 | | Modi Housing Pvt Ltd | |

v Shailender,

till now the vehicle not delivered to us as promised

Regards,

G Jai Kumar

AGN - HR & Ad,'rl.in I j aikunarGmodiproDerties . com
Mcdi P:.cperLies Pcl. !1-d. I ';':*!i. mcd.ip.rcperl j-es . acxx
5-4-18'l / 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or viflal Buy a great tifestyle!
We build affordable f1ats I villas in gated corununities
On 2942-2024 2l :22, naveen g . wrote-.

Dear Shailelder Sir,

Details are correct please go ahead.

Rcgards,

Naveen.G

about:blank

1/5

Dear Mr Jaikumar
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5n24.3,U PM

Re: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

naveen.g . (naveen.g@modiproperties.com)

p6chimattala.maruthi@axisbank.com

rishabh.arora@modiproperties.com; shivakumar@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 at 03:43 PM GMT+5:30

From

To:

ec:

Date:

Dear Maruthi,

Please find the attached form CHG-I with DSC affixed of Soham Sir.

Please share the filed form, payment challan and certificate ofregistration after filing the form

Regards,

Naveen.G
Asst Finance Manager | +91 '1416121573 

| Naveen.g@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties hrt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187 I 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad- 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lilbstyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Saturday, Marct 23, 2024 a1g4:34:02 PM cMT+5:30, Pachimattala Maruthi
<pachimattala.maruthi@axisbank.com> wrole:

Dear Team,

Please find the attached file for how to register Digital signature for Director on MCA pnrtal step by slep.

Kindly use the digital signature of Mr soHAM SATISH MoDl Din 00522546 ro sign the form

Plessc cnsurc that ahe ruthorised sigtrrtory hrs to registcr the DSC in thc V3 r.ersion of thc MCA portel hefore
signing the CHG-I form.

Thanks & Regards,
PACHIMATTALA MARUTHI
Sales Manager I Auto Loan

;Laxrs BANKI dirs€qpEn

ffi';,3:B[jd[]Xii 
I Retail Asset center I Ranisunj I secunderabad I Hyderabad | 5ooo03 |

Axis Asset Management rAxis.Bank 9.x f exrs capitar lAxis Finance lAxis Securities 
IAxis Trustee I A. Treds I Freecharge ; Axis Sanf< iiundation I Ari" piilri;; F;;'

1/5

Yahoo Mail- Re: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE Lll\,tITED

Ebout;blank



(b)rNature, description and brief particulars of the instrument creating or modifying
the charge

(c)* Whether charge is created or modified outside lndia

6 (a) Whether charge is modified in favour of asset reconstruction company (ARc)

or assignee

(b) Whether charge holder is authorised to assi8n the charge as per the
charSe agreement

7 Type of charge

(a) *Description ofthe property charged indicating whether it is a charge on

Loan Cum Hypothecation
Agreement dated 04-03-2024

C Yes (6No

C Yes CNo

Yes

I lmmovable property or any interest therein - Commercial

I Movable property - Equipment and Machinery

I Movable property - lnventory (incl. Receivables)

! Movable property - Ship or any share in a ship

n lntangible - Goodwill

E lntangible - Patent

E lntangible - Licence under a Patent

E lntangible - Copyright under a Patent

E lntangible - IPR

fl Solely of Property situated outside lndia

fl calls made but not paid

E oth"r.

C

I lmmovable property or any interest therein - Residential

E lmmovable property or any interest therein - Others

E Movable property - lnventory

V g uovable property - Motor vehlcle (Hypothecation)

! Movable property - Others

E lntangibles - Tradema*s

I lntangible - Licence

E lntantible - Copyright

E lntangible - Designs

E lntangible - others

E Uncalled share capital

I Book debts

(b) lf others, please specify

Page 2 of 1

CNo



Details of charte holder

8(a) tWhether consortium finance is involved:

lf Yes, enter Leed Banker's Name

(b) rwhether joint chsrge involved

(c) *Number of charge holder(s)

(d) Whether CharSes rank pari passu

List of the Charge holder {s)

v *Category

(Ndtionalised bonk/scheduled bank/Privote Sector Bank/Finonciol institution/
Non-banking finonciol compony/Co-operative bank/Foreign bonk/lndividual/others)

lf others, please specify

aName of the charge holder

CIN (if applicable)

* Name

,,.-, *Address Line 1

Address Line 2

*Country

C Yes

CYesCNo

6No

a Yss (eNo

Rank
Name of the

Charge holder
Particulars of the property

charged
Details of their e*ent
on the charge (in %)

Maximum amount secured (in iNR)

I Particulars of the charge holder (in case charge is modified in favour of ARC or assignee, entet the particulars of ARC or assignee)

Private Sector Bank

Axis Bank Limited

Axis Bank Limited

Trishul', 3rd Floor, Opp to
Samartheshwar Temple

Law Garden, Ellis Bridge

lndia

1

Page 3 of 'l



*Pin code/zip Code

*Area/ Locality

'City

*District

rstate/UT

'E-mail lD

'whether charge holder is having a valid lncome Tax PAN

lncome Tax- Permanent Account Number (PAN)

BSR Code / Branch Code

380006

Ambawadi {Ahmedabad)

Ahmadabad City

Ahmedabad

Gujarat

in*****.r***..1r***nk.com

C Yes CNo

Details of charge

(ln case of modification of charge, enter the amount secured by the charge after such modification)

(b) *Maximum Amount secured by the charge in words

(c) ln case amount secured by the charge is in foreign currency, mention details

11 Brief ofth€ principal terms and conditions, extent aod operation of charge

(a) Date of Creating Security lnterest by actual/ constructive deposit oftitle deeds

within bank/ housing finance company {DD/MM/YYYY)

(b) Borrower's customer/ac€ount number

(claRate of interest

(d) *Repayment term (in months)

2800000

Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs

AUR000810652912

8.95%

Page 4 of 1

10 (a) *Maximum Amount secured by the charge

(ln case the amount is in foreign currency, rupee equivalent to be stated) (in lNR.).

60



(e) rTerms of Repayment

(f) Nature offacility

(g) Date of Disbursement (DD/MM/YYYY)

(h) Miscellaneous narrative information

(i) *Margin

() 'Extent and operation ofthe charge

(klothers

Asset Detalls

60 EMI @ Rs.58055

AL

As per sanction Terms

As per sanction Terms

12 ln case of acquisition of property, sub.iected to charge, furnish the details relating to the existint charge on the property so
acquired

(a) Date of instrument creating or evidencing the charge (OD/MMAYYY)

(b) Description of the instrument creating or evidencing the charge

(c) Date of acquisition of the property (DD/MM/YYYY)

(dlCharge lD

(e) Amount of the charge (in INR)

(f) Partkulars of the property ehaBed

13(a) *Short particulars ofthe property or asset(s) charged (including complete address and location ofthe property)

Make and Modelfl 1 unit of Toyota lnnova Hycross Hybrid

(b) Plot Unit / Dwelling lnterest C Plot C Dwelling lnterest

Paqe 5 of 'l



Nature of Property PLOT lD Number Survey No. /GAT No. etc

Street Number & Name Sector /Block Number Locality Landmark

Village/town Name Taluka Pin code District

State Latitude Longitude
Area of plot (Sq. feet, Sq. meter,

Acre, Gunta, Cents, Hectares)

(ii) Details of Dwelling lnterest

Evaluated Price of Asset as on
Security interest Creation date

(in INR)

Nature of Property PLOT lD Number Survey No. /GAT No. etc.

Dwellin8 Unit lD Number Floor No Building Name & Society Name street Name / No.

Sedor/Block Number Locality Landmark Village/fown Name

Pin code District State

Latitude Longitude Area of dwelling (5q. feet, 5q. Meter)

Taluka

Page 6 of I

Evaluated Price of fuset as on
Security interest Creation date (in

rNR)



(iii) Bounded by

By North By South By East By West

(Al the ltelds should bG c:ptu.ed as appc.ring in th. rcllnu. r..ord, flat no. hous. no, Muni.ip.l Offic.Arunkip:l co.Doratid / Gr.mpakhayat are to b€ spc{itied and .lso th€
area ofthe immoEde property as Ellae boundtri6)

14 Description of document by which the company / borrower / third party acquire title

Number of title documents deposited by customer

Document
TYPe

(sole deed/Leose
deed/Awdtd/oth

e|:)

Document
Number

Sub registr.r Taluka Country
Pin Code/
zip code

City District State/UT

\<51a1 'Whether any of the property or interest therein under reference is not registered

in the name ofthe company

(b) (i) CIN / LLPIN of the company in whose name property or interest therein is

registered (if applicable)

(ii) PAN of the lndividual in whose name property or interest therein is
registered (if applicable)

(iii) Name of entity / individual person in whose name it is registered

Other Details

16 'Date of creation/last modification prior to the present modification (OD/MM/YYYY)

"-7 *Particulars of the present modificrtion (please ensure that the correct particulars are
v entered as the same shall be displayed in the certificate of modification of charge)

Attachments

(a) 'lnstrument(s) of creation or modification of charge

C Yes ONo

Loan cum Hypo.pdf

Page 7 of 1



(b) lnstrument(s) evidencing creation or modification of charge

in case of acquisition of property which is already subject

to charge together with the instrument evidencing

such acqulsitions;

(c) optional attachment(s)- if any BR.pdf

Declaratlon

EII am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution no

\rresignation
lDiedornld^dgct/CofiWny S.cteaory/CFo/ CEo/Authotis.d Repr.scntotivc/Autho.ised Reo/eltrntoti,a
,RP^Plhuidotor)

DIN of the director; PAN of the manager or CEO or CFO or authorised representative or
IRP/RP/tiquidator; or membership number of company secretary

br dated

Director

29/O212024 to sign this is form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013 and the

rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied with. I also
declare that all the information given herein above is true, correct and complete and as per the attached charge instrument(s) or
document(s) and nothing material has been suppressed. A copy of the attached charge instrument(s) or document(s) is/ are
available at the reSistered office or principal place of business in lndia of the company.

E I further declare that:

1 the delay in filing the particulars of creation/modification, was accidental or due to inadvertence or some other sufficient cause

and are or is not of a nature to pre.iudice the position of the charge holder, shareholders or creditors of the company;

2 no prejudice would be caused to the charge holder(s) or any other creditor(s) of the company, if the delay is condoned;

3 the company has not created or modified any other charge(s) whatsoever on the assets of the company, since the creation /
modification of the present charge;

4 the company is carrying on the business as on the date of filing this application and no proceedings to wind-up the company have
commenced or are pending against the company;

5 there is no litigation proceedings pending before any court of law for which condonation of delay is being filed;

6 the company has not applied for striking off the name of the company from the re8ister of Registrar of Companies

To be digitally signed by

Director or manager or secretary or CEO or CFO or IRP/RP/Liquidator (ln case of an lndian company)
or an authorised representative {ln case of a foreign company)

Page 8 of 'l



Declaration

E l/we confirm that the attached charge instrument(s) or document(s) is/are true copies of the original which is/are available with
the charge holder and/or assi8nee and all the information and paniculars mentioned above are derived there from are concisely
and correctly stated. l/we am/are duly authorised to sign this form.

! l/we am/are a multilateral/lntemational financial institution who has/have been exempted from payment of income tax in lndia
under the UN Privileges and lmmunities Act.

To be dititally sitned by

Charge holder

PAN of the charge holder

To be digitally signed by

ARC or assignee

PAN of the ARc or assi8nee

certificate by Practlclng Professlonal

I declare that I have been duly engaged for the purpose of certification of this form. lt is hereby certified that I have gone through
the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereunder for the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto

and I have verified the above particulars (including attachment(s)) from the original/certified records maintained by the
Company/applicant which is subject matter of this form and found them to be true, correct and complete and no information
material to this form has been suppressed. I further certify that:

i. The said records have been properly prepared, signed by the required officers ofthe Company and maintained as per
the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and were found to be in order;

ii. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

To be didtally sitned by

1-, 6 Chanered accountant (in whole-time practice) or

C Cost accountant (in whole-time prdctice) or

C Company secretary (in whole-time practice)

Page 9 of I



Whether associate or fellow:

C Associate 6 Fellow

Membership number

Certificate of practice number

Note: Attention is drawn to provisions of Section 447, section 448 and rt49 of the Companies Ast, 2013 which provide for
punishment lor fraud, punlshment for false statement/ cenmcate and punishment for false evldence respectively

For olftce use only:

eForm Service request number {SRN)

eForm filinB date (DD/MM/YYYY)

V Digital signature ofthe authorising officer

This eForm is hereby registered

Date of signing (DD/M M/YYYY)

Ot

os/$1m24

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the registrar ot companies through electronic mode and on the basis of statement
of correctness tiven by the filing company.

447072822

Page 10 of



5rl24. 3:50 PM

Fw:MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

Pachimattala Maruthi (pachimattala.maruthi@axisbank.com)

naveen.g @modiproperties.com

Saturday, March 23, 2024 at 04:34 PM GMT+5:30

Yahoo Mail- Fw: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE Llllt|TED

From

To:

Date:

Dear Team,

Please find the atlached file for how to register Digital signature for Director on MCA ponal step by step.

Kindly usc the digital signaturc of Mr SOHAM SATISH MODI Din ffi522546 to sign the form .

Please etrsure thet thc .utloriscd signrtory h.s to register the DSC in the V3 ver.lon ofthe lllcA portel before
signing the CHG-.I form.

Thanks & Regards,
PACHIMATTALA MARUTHI
Sales Manager I Auto Loan

Aaxrs elNx 6lifssopen
Axis Bank Limited I RetailAsset Center I Ranigunj I Secunderabad I Hyderabad | 500003 |

Mobile - 9885644126.

Axis Asset Management lAxis Bank UK lAxis Capital lAxis Finance lAxis Securities I

Axis Trustee lA. Treds I Freecharge I Axis Bank Foundation I Axis Pension Fund

from: Abhinay Kumar Devangula <Abhinay.Devangula@axisbank.com>

Sent: Saturday, March 23, 2024 2:40 PM

To: Pachimattala Maruthi <Pachimattala.Maruthi@axisbank.com>
subjeci: Fw: MoDt HouslNG PRIVATE LIMITED

Dcar Tcam-

Pl€ase find thc attaclrcd file for how to register Digital signaturc lbr Director on MCA g:rlal slep by step

Kindly use the digital signaore of Mr SOHAM SAIISH MODI
kindly infirrm us in case of any changes requircd in this regard.

Din 00522546 to sigo the form and

Please ensure thrt the ruthorised signatory has to register the DSC in the V3 version of the MCA portsl hefore
sigriDg the CIIG-I form.

With Regards,

Devangula Abhinay Kumar
Manager
CPC-Operations Hyderabad
Emp lD:129119
Mobile 1:+91-7675409558
Mobile 2:+91-8886655370
Mail:129119@axisbank.com

about:blank
1t5



5n 124. 3:5O PM Yahoo Mail - Fw: MOOI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMrTED

From: V.Rajalakshmi & co <rocfiling@brrconsultant.com>

Sent: 23 March 2024 L4t38
To: Abhinay Kumar DevanSula <Abhinay.Devangula@axisbank.com>; Kadari Karthik
<Kadari.Karthik@axisbank-com>

Cc: Sayeed Ahamad Shaik <Sayeed.Shaik@axisbank.com>

subject: RE: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

CAUTION : External Email - VALIDATE SENDER before
CLICKING on Links/Attachments.

Dear Sir,

Kindly provide the signed CHG form for further process

Regards,
Vennila.S

V. RaJalakshmi and Co.,
Chqrtored Accountnnt
"513 D Vth Floor , Phase ll offrce lobby
Spencer plaza, 769 Anna Salai
Chennai 600 002"
Ph.No. 7550009255 I 044-2986 2163
Email : rocfifi ng@brrconsultant.com Website: www. brrconsultant.com

From: Abhinay Kumar Devangula [mailto:Abhinay.Devangula@axisbank.coml
Sent: 23 March 2024 L4:73
To: V.Rajalakshmi & Co <rocfiling@brrconsultant.com>; Kadari Karthik <Kadari.Karthik@axisbank.com>

€c: Sayeed Ahamad Shaik <Sayeed.Shaik@axisbank.com>

Subjcct: Re: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

Dear Team,

kindly share chg form

With Regards,

Devangula Abhinay Kumar
Manager
CPC-Operations H ydera bad
Emp lD:129119
Mobile 1:+91-7676409558
Mobile 2:+9 1-8886666370
Mail:129119@axisbank.com

Fmm: V.Rajalakshmi & Co <tsc,[Ing@lrlEensullad,sg]r>
Sent: 06 March 2024lL:$
To: Xadari Karthik <Kadari.Karthik@axisbank.com>

Cc: Abhinay Kumar Devangula <AhhilEy.DeyaleqlE_@a!SbEd-eqn0>; Sayeed Ahamad Shaik
<Sayeedlhaik@ arirba-E!.selo>
SUbJect: Fw: MODI HOUSING PBIVATE TIMITED

about:blank



5tl 124. 3:5O PM Yahoo Mail - Fw: MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

CAUTION : External Email - VALIDATE SENDER before
CLICKING on Links/Attachments.

Dear T€am,

Please find the attached file for how to register Digital signatue for Director on MCA portal stcp by st€p.

Kindly use the digital signature ofMr SOHAM SATISH MODI Din 00522546 to sign the form and
kindly inform us in case ofany changes required in this regard.

Please ensure thet the ruthor&ed signstory hrx to register the DSC in the V3 verslon of tte MCA portd before
signing the CHG-I form.

The form is valid only for 25-43.2O2.1 . Henc€ rcqucst you to sharc the signed form for filing before the exipry datc

Please refer the ROC fees Chart

Regards,

Meenokshi,G
V. Rajalakshmi and Co.,
Chartarcd Accountant
'513 D Vth Floor , Phase ll office lobby
Spencer plaza, 769 Anna Salai
Chennai 600 002'
Ph.No. 88258 08884 I 7550009255
Email: rocfiling@fu19p959!19n19em Website: www.bnansultant.com

From: Kadari Karthik [mailto:Kadari.Karthik@axisbank.coml
Sent: 05 March 2024 15:77

To: rocfi ling@brrconsultant.com
Cc: Abhinay Kumar Devangula <Abhinav.Devangula@axisbank.com>; Sayeed Ahamad Shaik
<5avee-d-5hal!@axu ba-nLeom>
Sublect: MOOI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

Dear Team,

kindly provide chg -1 form for the following customer .

2500 Collected at the time of disbursement.

APP ID

22519222

toANAccNo cusroMER 
LoANAMT

MODI HOUSING
AUR000810652912 PRTVATE 2,8o0,ooo.oo

LIMITED

Smrll Comprnies snd One person
Compatry

Otber than Smrll Comprnies rnd One
persotr Compuy

S.no 'I-ime ol Filing

n"onnal l'ce Nonnal FecI Filing with in 30 days
From the Date of
agrcem€rrt
3l to 60 Days 4 Timc ofNormal Fecs 7 Times Normal Fccs

More than 6l Days
ard Up to 120 Days

4 Times ofNormal fecs plus an
Ad valorem fee of0.025 percent. ofthe
amount securcd by th€ charge subject
to fic nraximum ofonc lakh rupees

7 Times of normal fees, plus
Ad valorern fee of0.05 perceut ofthc
amount secured by the chargc, subject to
thc maximurD of five lakh ruDccs

aboutrblank 3/5



Yahoo Mail - Fw: MODI HoUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

Regards,
Kadari Karthik
Asst Manager
Axis Bank
9441228209

Disclaimer: "Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is
proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information
that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail
and/or to the attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. If this is a forwarded message, the content and
the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect those of the Bank. If you are not the intended
recipient, an agent ofthe intended recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the
named recipient, you are notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or
dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. If you are not the
intended recipient ofthis mail kindly delete fiom your system and inform the sender. There is no
guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication
free ofviruses, interceptions or interference." Disclaimer: "Information contained and transmitted by
this E-MAIL including any attachment is proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the
addressee/s, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt froln disclosure

rz under applicable law. Access to this e-mail and/or to the attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. If
this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect those
of the Bank. Ifyou are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person

responsible for delivering the inforrnation to the named recipient, you are notified that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any
manner is strictly prohibited. Ifyou are not the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your
systcm and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that thc intcgrity of this communication has been
maintained and nor is this communication free ofviruses, interceptions or interference."

,dffi12 Virus{ree'www.avg€9!!

Disclaimer: "Information contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is
proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd iurd is intcnded solely for thc addressee/s, and may contain information
that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail
and/or to the attarrhmcnt by anyone else is unauthorized. If this is a fbrwarded message, the contcnt and
the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect those of the Bank. If you are not the intended

s, recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible for dclivering thc information to the
named recipient, you are notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or
disscmination of this information in any way or in any manncr is strictly prohibited. If you are not the
intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender. There is no
guanntee that the integrity of this commlnication has been maintained and nor is this communication
free of viruses, interceptions or interference." Disclaimer: "[nformation contained and transmitted by
this E-MAIL including any attachment is proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intendcd solcly for the
addressee/s, and may contain inforrnation that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure
under applicable [aw. Access to this e-mail and/or to the attachment by anyonc else is unauthorized. If
this js a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in this E-MAIL may not reflect those
ofthc Bank. Ifyou arc not the intended recipient, an agent ofthe intended recipient or a pcrson
responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you zre notified that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any
manner is sfictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of this mail kindly dltete-fiom your
system and inform thc sendor. There is no guarantce that the integrity of this communication has 6een
maintained and nor is this communication I?ee ofviruses, interceptions or interference.,'
Disdaimer 'lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-lrr,lAlL including any attachment is proprietary to Axis
Bank Ltd and is intended solely for.the addressee/s, and may contain inforiration that is privileged, confidential or
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail and/or to lhe attachment byinyone else is
unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in this EJrIhlL may not reflect

aboul:blenk
415
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5r//24. 3:50 PM Yahoo Mail- Fw: MODI HOUSING PRIVAIE LIMITED

those of the Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended recipient or a person responsible
for delivering the information to the named recipient, you are notified that any use, distribution, transmission,
printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited. lf you are not
the intended recipient of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender. There is no guarantee that
the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication free of viruses, interceptions
or interference." Disclaimer: 'lnformation contained and transmitted by this E-MAIL including any attachment is
proprietary to Axis Bank Ltd and is intended solely for the addressee/s, and may contain information that is
privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. Access to this e-mail and/or to the
attachment by anyone else is unauthorized. lf this is a forwarded message, the content and the views expressed in
this E-MAIL may not reflect those of lhe Bank. lf you are not the intended recipient, an agent of the intended
recipient or a person responsible for delivering the information to the named recipient, you are notlfied that any use,
distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is striclly
prohibited. lf you are not the intended recipienl of this mail kindly delete from your system and inform the sender.
There is no guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained and nor is this communication
free of viruses, interceptions or interference.'

AA7 01 2822 05 -03 -2024.pdf
.1,6M8
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